PRODUCT FEATURES
• Replacement for conventional fluorescent lamp
• Single- or double-ended wiring
• 50,000+ hour lifetime
• Approximately 40% more energy efficient than
standard F32T8 lamps
• Environmentally friendly: No mercury used
• Instant startup

B
C
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED25T8-48G-830-DX2-CP 25 TBD TBD PL3XW0KX0HOB
KT-LED25T8-48G-835-DX2-CP 25 843654123219 KIG-04 PL6OFVN3TWZ2
KT-LED25T8-48G-840-DX2-CP 25 843654123226 EPY-41 PL8DJCDUWUD0
KT-LED25T8-48G-850-DX2-CP 25 843654123233 TME-40 PL1X888X4SI1
KT-LED25T8-48G-865-DX2-CP 25 TBD TBD PLU5BG0A4Q6A